#30010 Zippered Storage Bag

Description

IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen Colors
APPROXIMATE SIZE: 52" W x 7 5/16" H

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 4" W x 4" H

SET UP CHARGE: $45.00(G), $25.00(G) on re-orders.
MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Not Available
PACKAGING: Bulk

Regular Pricing

500 1000 2500
$0.69 $0.60 $0.52
Highlights

e Made Of Polyethylene

Packaging Details

g:fgg;y Box Weight  Box Length
500 6 lbs. 10"
1000 121bs. 12"
2500 27 Ibs. 16"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

5000
$0.45
Box Width
7
10"
15"

4C
Box Height
6"
6"
12"
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