#30010 Zippered Storage Bag



Regular Pricing

500	1000	2500	5000	
\$0.69	\$0.60	\$0.52	\$0.45	4C

Highlights

Made Of Polyethylene

Packaging Details

Quantit per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
500	6 lbs.	10"	7"	6"
1000	12 lbs.	12"	10"	6"
2500	27 lbs.	16"	15"	12"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

- IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen Colors
 APPROXIMATE SIZE: 5 ½" W x 7 5/16" H
 IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 4" W x 4" H
 SET UP CHARGE: \$45.00(G), \$25.00(G) on re-orders.
 MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Not Available
 PACKAGING: Bulk